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To our Moves families,  
Welcome to the beginning of our 2016-2017 season! We are thrilled to kick off our fall term which will lead us to our 

30TH ANNUAL RECITAL IN JUNE 2017! We are excited to introduce our fall schedule as well as begin our first term! 

We look forward to seeing your child in class and your families throughout the studio! Moves is proud to introduce our 

returning faculty as well as new instructors.  Every month Moves will be sending a newsletter to currently enrolled 

students which will include any important upcoming dates, performance opportunities and promotions. Please feel 

free to reach out to anyone on our faculty with any questions you may have.  Thank you for being part of our 30th 

Season at Moves Dance Studio!!! 
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ONLINE REGISTRATION / CUSTOMER PORTAL 

Check out our website at www.movesdance.com where you can now 

REGISTER ONLINE and log in to your NEW personal Moves Customer 

Portal!!  You can now review all of your account information, make payments 

and even enroll in classes!! 

TERM DATES 2016/2017: 
Term 1: August 15 - October 8 | No Class September 5-Labor Day | 
Term 2: October 10 - December 3 | No Class October 31-Halloween | 
Term 3: December 5 - February 11 | No Class December 19-January 1-Christmas Break | 
Term 4: February 13 - April 8 
Term 5: April 10-June 5 | No Class April 14-15-Easter | No Class May 29-Memorial Day | 
 
Term 5: April 10-June 5 | No Class April 14-15-Easter | No Class May 29-Memorial Day | 
RECITAL 2017: 
Tuesday June 6th:  Dress Rehearsal | WSC & North Aurora | Paramount Theater 
Wednesday June 7th: Recital | WSC | Paramount Theater 
Thursday June 8th:  Recital | North Aurora | Paramount Theater 
 

WWW.MOVESDANCE.COM 
Have you checked out Moves’ BRAND NEW website? 

Be sure to check out our mobile friendly new Moves page! Current class schedules and 
newsletters will be posted. All studio information, class information, photos, videos, and updates 

will be posted on our website! 
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Placement (Levels I, II, & III) 

Teachers will be evaluating students within the first few weeks of the term. Please note that our faculty may ask your 
child to move to an appropriate level. Please refer back to your class recommendation forms that were mailed to your 
homes prior to recital. If you would also like to set up a meeting with an instructor to discuss and questions you may 
have in regards to placement please feel free to email the instructor or ask the front desk to reach out to them. 
 
Ballet Dress Code Enforcement (Ages 7-9, Levels I, II, & III) 
Moves is committed to providing your dancer with the best training as possible. In order to achieve this, we ask that if 
your dancer is participating in any ballet class ranging from ages 7-9 through level III that they are dressed according 
to Moves’ dress code. This includes a black leotard, pink tights, and pink ballet slippers with hair pulled back in a 
secure bun. Leg warmers, baggy shirts, sweatpants, cover ups, and messy buns will be prohibited. If your dancer is 
not dressed in the proper attired, the first offense will be a warning. After the second offense disciplinary action will be 
taken. Proper ballet attire can be found at these locations.  
*Itty Bitties and Twinkle Toes Students (ages 3 - 6) are free to wear any color leotard, tights and/or tutus! 
 
Wear & Share Sports | 123. W. Wesley Street, Wheaton, IL | 630-765-7411 
Dance N’ Tees | 3124 Rt. 59, Naperville, IL | 630-904-4433 
Discount Dance Supply | 800-328-7107 | www.discountdance.com 

 
PLEASE EMAIL INFO@MOVESDANCE.COM FOR 

ANY QUESTIONS YOU MAY HAVE 
TENISHA MIEDEL: Tenisha.Miedel@movesdance.com | Artistic Director 

CAROL DAVIS: Carol.Davis@movesdance.com | General Manger 

BRYAN MIEDEL: Bryan.Miedel@movesdance.com | Business Development Manager 

ANGIE BLASER: Angie.Blaser@movesdance.com | Director of Marketing & Outreach 

KELSEY ZAVADOVICS: Kelsey.Zavadovics@movesdance.com | Studio Manager 

ABBEY MASTROIANNI: Abbey.Mastroianni@movesdance.com 
AMARA BARNES: Amara.Barnes@movesdance.com 

AMY RAY: Amy.Ray@movesdance.com 
BROOKE ENDERS: Brooke.Enders@movesdance.com 
EILEEN MALLARY: Eileen.Mallary@movesdance.com 

JESSICA VELEMIR: Jessica.Velemir@movesdance.com 
JULIET SANTELLI: Juliet.Santelli@movesdance.com 

KARISSA NIEDZWICKI: Karissa.Niedzwicki@movesdance.com 
LAUREN SANTELLI: Lauren.Santelli@movesdance.com 

MELIA RILEY: Melia.Riley@movesdance.com 
MITCHELL ZADOROZNY: Mitchell.Zadorozny@movesdance.com 
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